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Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.29 392 H 06/04/19 Satellites April Regional Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:07.44 390 H 29/06/19 Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

1:08.88 366 H 02/11/20 Satellites Macclesfield Leisure  0

1:09.45 357 F 09/06/19 Crusader League Division 2 Gala 3 Buxton Buxton 4

1:09.92 350 H 09/12/18 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:10.12 347 H 21/12/19 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:10.77 337 H 08/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

1:10.84 336 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Satellite 3

1:11.05 333 H 02/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

1:11.93 321 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

1:13.80 297 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Satellite 3

1:16.41 268 F 20/11/15 Buxton SC Club Championships 2015 Buxton Buxton 4

1:17.12 260 H 03/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Satellite 3

1:18.78 244 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:21.41 221 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:22.20 215 H 27/06/15 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015 Macclesfield  4

1:22.35 214 H 15/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

1:23.41 206 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:26.04 187 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield Buxton 3

1:26.21 186 H 05/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:27.69 177 F 02/11/14 Buxton SC Club Championships 2014 Buxton Buxton 4

1:27.74 177 H 23/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Buxton 2

1:28.41 173 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Buxton 3

1:29.00 169 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Buxton 3

1:32.18 152 H 24/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Buxton 2

1:33.25 147 F 10/11/13 Buxton SC Club Championships 2013 Buxton Buxton 4

1:40.33 118 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Buxton 3
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1:40.33 118 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Buxton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.88 366 H 02/11/20 Satellites Macclesfield Leisure  0

1:10.12 347 H 21/12/19 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:07.44 390 H 29/06/19 Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs Macclesfield Satellite 4

1:09.45 357 F 09/06/19 Crusader League Division 2 Gala 3 Buxton Buxton 4

1:07.29 392 H 06/04/19 Satellites April Regional Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:09.92 350 H 09/12/18 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

1:10.77 337 H 08/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

1:10.84 336 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Satellite 3

1:11.05 333 H 02/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

1:11.93 321 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

1:13.80 297 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Satellite 3

1:17.12 260 H 03/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Satellite 3

1:16.41 268 F 20/11/15 Buxton SC Club Championships 2015 Buxton Buxton 4

1:18.78 244 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:22.20 215 H 27/06/15 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015 Macclesfield  4

1:21.41 221 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:22.35 214 H 15/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

1:27.69 177 F 02/11/14 Buxton SC Club Championships 2014 Buxton Buxton 4

1:26.21 186 H 05/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock  2

1:23.41 206 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:26.04 187 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield Buxton 3

1:28.41 173 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Buxton 3

1:27.74 177 H 23/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Buxton 2

1:33.25 147 F 10/11/13 Buxton SC Club Championships 2013 Buxton Buxton 4

1:29.00 169 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Buxton 3

1:32.18 152 H 24/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Buxton 2

1:40.33 118 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Buxton 3
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